o GERGAS

Denominazione Impianto
Comune

Lunghezza

Tipo

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media

36168P13 VIALE ITALIA SNC
36168P12 Via GALILEO FERRARIS N°37
36168P14 VIA MARMOLADA N°25
36168P11 VIA SERGIO LEONE N°26
36168P15 VIA ROSSELLINI SNC

Manutenzioni

Rete 36168 - FOLLONICA Periodo di riferimento
Follonica

23,3 km

Con verifica di rete

80,03%
92,65%
23,7 mbar 07/09/2023 03:30:00
20,6 mbar 04/09/2023 18:30:00

22,7 mbar
22,4 mbar
22,9 mbar
22,8 mbar
22,4 mbar

Settembre 2023

36168P12 Via GALILEO FERRARIS N°37
36168P12 Via GALILEO FERRARIS N°37



